PCN-17-8-073/A         Page 1 of 3
PCN – Process Change Notification
Change: FXP70.07.0100A
Date: 2017/07/07
Author Bonnie Chen
Affected Products
Model# Part Number Changes
2.4GHz Flex PCB
Antenna 100mm 1.13
Ipex MHFI(U.FL)
FXP70.07.0100A 1. Amend Package Rule.
Type of Change
[  ] Hardware Modification
[  ] Production Process Advance
[X] Others –Amend Package Rule.
__________________________________________________________________
Description of Change
1. Amend Package Rule.
Schedule
2017, July, Taoglas will provide new package rule into production.
Forecast Estimated Transition Date
July/2017
PCN-17-8-073/A         Page 2 of 3
Illustration of Change
Old Package
FXP70
Small PE Bag
Big PE Bag
taoglas
0909
Freedom 2.4GHz
FXP70
PCN-17-8-073/A         Page 3 of 3
New Package
taoglas
0909
Freedom 2.4GHz
FXP70
1000pcs/Big PE BAG
(280x450mm)
100pcs/PE Bag
(100x200mm)
5000pcs / Carton
(320x250x230mm)
SPQ Label (20x60mm)
FXP70
Shipping Label